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rsThis bench model has been designed for all trimming 

and precise works

• Chromed workbench. 

• Lubrication of the diamond disk with water collection tank. 

• Reversible fence 

• Practical sliding fence with accessory to perform 45° cuts. 

• Lightweight and compact, easy to carry. 

• Workbench tilting at 45°. 

Tile cutter – bench model

F36-410
Technical features

Motor:  
Disc diameter    
Disc inner bore:
Speed:                 
Cutting capacity
Cutting max height at 0°:  
Cutting max height at 45°:
Workbench dimensions: 
Weight:  
Package dimensions ( L x W x H):
Bar code:

Available accessories: page 24

600 W – 230 V                  
 180 mm

22 mm
3500 RPM

34 mm
21 mm

420 x 380 mm
14 kg

450x410x270 mm
3700209503797

Standard equipment : fence,  accessory for 45° cuts, 
water collection tank

Sliding tile cutter has been designed for cutting any 
type of large tiles.

• Workbench of big dimensions : 785 x 385 mm. 

• Maximum cut 500 mm. 

• Lubrication of the diamond disk with water collection 

tank. 

• Easy adjustment system of the cut length. 

• Equipped with lubrication recirculation water pump 

• Tilting head for 45° cuts 

• Safety plug with PRCD anti-reset switch. 

• Laser device for a higher cut accuracy 

• Accessory for bench compound cuts at 45°. 

• Removable tank easy to clean. 

Standard equipment : fence,  accessory for 45° cuts, water 
collection tank, base.

Technical features

Motor: 
Disc diameter 
Disc inner bore:
Speed:                  
Cutting capacity
Cutting max height at 0°:  
Cutting max height at 45°:
Maximum cutting capacity
Workbench dimensions:  
Weight: 
Package dimensions ( L x W x H):
Bar code:

Available accessories: pag 24

800 W – 230 V                  
200 mm
25,4 mm

2950 RPM

30 mm
25 mm

500 mm
785 x 385 mm

28 kg
880x500x390 mm

3700209503803

Tile cutter  – sliding model

F36-420 

Workbench with fence and 
accessory for 45° cuts.  

 
Water collection tank 

 
Workbench of great dimensions. 
500 mm cut!! 
 

 

 
Compound cut at 45° 
 
 
 

 
 

Safety plug with  PRCD anti-reset  
switch 


